Produkteigenschaften

Volumen (L)
Material

Produktgruppe

Ausstattungsmaoglichkeiten

Zuladung (kg)
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Cases of Success

B&W TOOL.CASE GO

Artikelnummer: 120.04/P

Teleskopgriff

abschlieRbar

A (A1):

B:

C:

A (A1) innen:

B innen:

C innen:

D (Deckel) innen:

E (Boden) innen:

36
ABS
profi.cases

LOOPS MODUL
POCKETS

30

B&W International GmbH | Junkendiek 5 | D-49479 Ibbenbiren

Zahlenschloss
1ol L2l Lo

513 mm
435 mm
258 mm
480 mm
375 mm
200 mm
90 mm

110 mm
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